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2022 Gasparilla Classic Gym E & F
Meet Results
Feb 25-28, 2022

Page: 1
Printed: 2/27/2022 8:11:33 PM

Women / 4 / L4 e7 g1
Session: E07

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ariella Hadas3696
Chelsea Piers - NY

8.500 8.600 9.0508.900 35.050
2T 4 2T 1 1 

1 

Jolie Bodree4679
First City

8.350 8.750 8.4258.900 34.425
5T 1T 2T 6 2 

2 

Sophia Lanzillo466
RNR

8.450 7.750 9.0258.850 34.075
4 7 5 2 3 

3 

Leah Curtis3684
Chelsea Piers - NY

7.100 8.750 8.9008.875 33.625
12 1T 4 3 4T

4T

Natalie Thorsen2825
Salute Gymnastics

8.550 7.600 8.7508.725 33.625
1 8 7T 4 4T

4T

Eliza Allen3781
Acrofit

8.000 7.950 8.2508.725 32.925
7 6 7T 8 6 

6 

Addie Barnett4432
N FLA Orange Park

7.800 8.250 8.2008.075 32.325
8 5 11 9 7 

7 

Parkyr Jones4695
First City

8.350 6.550 8.3758.200 31.475
5T 10 10 7 8 

8 

Chloe Callegari5865
Chelsea Piers - NY

7.350 6.450 8.6508.950 31.400
10 11 1 5 9 

9 

Genevieve Ogbe2824
Salute Gymnastics

7.400 7.450 7.5008.750 31.100
9 9 6 11 10 

10 

Khloe Drymon4801
Acrofit

7.250 0.000 7.7508.700 23.700
11 12 9 10 11 

11 

Addison Miller4435
N FLA Orange Park

8.500 8.750 __._____.___ 17.250
2T 1T 12 12 12 

12 

ProScore v5.8.3 - Copy right 1993-2021 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2022 Gasparilla Classic Gym E & F
Meet Results
Feb 25-28, 2022

Page: 1
Printed: 2/26/2022 1:35:22 PM

Women / 4 / L4 e7 g2
Session: E07

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Annabelle Hinson4693
First City

8.350 9.000 9.2259.400 35.975
3 1 1 1 1 

1 

Anya Reddy3710
Chelsea Piers - NY

8.050 8.450 9.0009.050 34.550
8 3 2 2 2 

2 

Lily Raytburg3709
Chelsea Piers - NY

8.300 8.700 8.6758.375 34.050
4T 2 8 6 3 

3 

Claire Josephson2245
Gym World Naples

8.300 8.150 8.7008.850 34.000
4T 6 3 4T 4 

4 

Asha Eastman3688
Chelsea Piers - NY

8.400 8.300 8.6008.500 33.800
2 4T 7 7 5 

5 

Masyn Doke4433
N FLA Orange Park

8.100 8.100 8.5008.700 33.400
7 7 5 8 6 

6 

Cecilia Young478
RNR

7.600 8.300 8.7008.225 32.825
9 4T 9 4T 7 

7 

Krystal Gagnon4192
SNHGA

7.300 7.800 8.8758.625 32.600
11 8 6 3 8 

8 

Livi LaFrance4698
First City

8.200 7.700 7.1758.725 31.800
6 9 4 12 9 

9 

Rosalie Kita4304
Top Flight BobSierra

8.500 5.750 8.0007.925 30.175
1 12 10 9T 10 

10 

Kaelah Mckoy4583
Nishida's Gymnastics

7.350 6.300 8.0007.850 29.500
10 11 11 9T 11 

11 

Alee Brown3783
Acrofit

7.200 7.200 7.5507.250 29.200
12 10 12 11 12 

12 
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Women / 4 / L4 e7 g3
Session: E07

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hannah Silverberg3715
Chelsea Piers - NY

8.550 9.000 8.8508.575 34.975
1T 1 8 1 1 

1 

Peyton Crowley Crowley2231
Gym World Naples

8.100 8.500 8.7009.050 34.350
8 3 2T 4 2 

2 

Grace Malloy1604
Naples ProgressiveFL

8.550 8.150 8.7508.825 34.275
1T 4 4 2T 3 

3 

Adalee Cassin2491
Naples ProgressiveFL

8.450 8.050 8.4009.050 33.950
4 5T 2T 8T 4 

4 

Lou Octavie3707
Chelsea Piers - NY

8.500 8.800 8.3508.000 33.650
3 2 11 10 5 

5 

Olivia Cloyd4188
SNHGA

8.300 7.450 8.7508.800 33.300
5 8 5T 2T 6 

6 

Katie Miller4307
Top Flight BobSierra

8.250 7.500 8.5008.800 33.050
6 7 5T 7 7 

7 

Lila Levin3784
Acrofit

8.150 8.050 8.4008.375 32.975
7 5T 9 8T 8 

8 

Vivi Miller2254
Gym World Naples

7.800 6.150 8.5509.200 31.700
10 10 1 6 9 

9 

Zelda Lightman3705
Chelsea Piers - NY

8.000 6.250 8.6008.750 31.600
9 9 7 5 10 

10 

Kiah Neeper2511
N FLA Orange Park

7.000 0.000 8.1008.150 23.250
11 11 10 11 11 

11 
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Women / 4 / L4 e7 g4
Session: E07

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Naomi Palmer1605
Naples ProgressiveFL

8.600 8.450 9.0009.100 35.150
2T 3 2T 4T 1 

1 

Kiera Lewis1526
Naples ProgressiveFL

8.100 8.550 9.0509.300 35.000
11 1T 1 3 2 

2 

Daniegh Clifford768
Salute Gymnastics

8.450 8.550 9.1008.850 34.950
5T 1T 9 2 3 

3 

Ella Laporte2250
Gym World Naples

8.350 8.300 9.0008.975 34.625
7 6 7 4T 4 

4 

Iyleigh Meade467
RNR

8.750 7.900 8.8509.075 34.575
1 8 4 7 5 

5 

Parker Barsell3782
Acrofit

8.300 8.350 8.6009.100 34.350
8T 5 2T 8 6T

6T

Brooke Shurtleff3785
Acrofit

8.600 7.800 8.9009.050 34.350
2T 9 5 6 6T

6T

Rea Caine5867
Gym World Naples

8.600 7.500 9.1508.950 34.200
2T 10 8 1 8 

8 

Emma Newkirk4436
N FLA Orange Park

8.200 8.400 8.5509.000 34.150
10 4 6 9 9 

9 

Ava Montemayor772
Salute Gymnastics

8.450 8.200 8.4007.800 32.850
5T 7 12 10 10 

10 

Isabella Padron4342
Top Flight NBY

7.400 7.200 8.2508.200 31.050
12 11 10 11 11 

11 

Audrey Green4692
First City

8.300 6.250 7.5008.000 30.050
8T 12 11 12 12 

12 
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Women / 4 / L4 e7 g5
Session: E07

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Olivia Bersh2490
Naples ProgressiveFL

8.850 9.050 9.3259.225 36.450
2 2 5 1 1 

1 

Trinity Edwards4684
First City

9.000 9.250 8.6509.275 36.175
1 1 4 7 2 

2 

Zoey McDonald2253
Gym World Naples

8.550 8.500 9.1509.450 35.650
4T 6 1T 3 3 

3 

Callen Beaty4678
First City

8.550 8.800 8.9509.325 35.625
4T 3 3 5 4 

4 

Janelle Decembre2232
Gym World Naples

8.550 8.050 9.3008.825 34.725
4T 8 9 2 5 

5 

Brooke Bowers2227
Gym World Naples

8.400 8.650 8.4758.875 34.400
7 4T 7 8 6 

6 

Addalynn Armantrout1598
Naples ProgressiveFL

8.600 8.650 8.7008.375 34.325
3 4T 11 6 7 

7 

Alexis Dittmer4683
First City

8.300 8.200 8.1009.125 33.725
10 7 6 10 8 

8 

Jayden Scott2263
Gym World Naples

8.350 7.750 8.0759.450 33.625
8T 9 1T 11T 9 

9 

Madi Kelly4697
First City

8.350 6.850 9.0008.850 33.050
8T 12 8 4 10 

10 

Evangeline DeTillio4301
Top Flight BobSierra

8.000 7.550 8.0758.775 32.400
12 10 10 11T 11 

11 

Allison Good4691
First City

8.100 7.050 8.2008.250 31.600
11 11 12 9 12 

12 
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Women / 4 / All Ages
Session: E07

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Gym World Naples L 107.050 25.700 25.650 28.100 27.600
11 2 1

2 Chelsea Piers - NY L 105.950 25.550 26.550 26.900 26.950
22 1 2
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Women / 4 / All Ages
Session: E07

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Naples ProgressiveFL S 107.300 26.050 26.250 27.625 27.375
11 1 1

2 Salute Gymnastics S 102.375 25.450 24.350 26.325 26.250
32 3T 3

3 Acrofit S 102.175 25.050 24.350 26.875 25.900
43 3T 2

4 RNR S 101.475 24.800 23.950 26.150 26.575
24 5 4

5 N FLA Orange Park S 99.950 24.100 24.750 25.850 25.250
56 2 5

6 Top Flight BobSierra S 95.625 24.750 20.800 25.500 24.575
65 6 6
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Women / 4 / L4 f8 g1
Session: F08

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alexandra Borisova1000
Crystal Lake

9.000 9.500 9.3259.600 37.425
6 1 1 1 1 

1 

Aminah Virgile1180
Gravity Gymnastics

9.450 9.400 9.1009.325 37.275
2 2 3T 3 2 

2 

Eleni Babis5853
Granite State

9.250 8.600 8.7509.275 35.875
4 5T 5T 8 3 

3 

Brooklynn Victor1055
Crystal Lake

9.150 8.300 9.0509.100 35.600
5 9 8 4 4 

4 

Sofie Gallegos1354
Libertyville

8.475 8.500 9.2759.325 35.575
10T 7 3T 2 5 

5 

Bella Buckner4618
Gymnastics Etc - FL

9.425 9.050 9.0257.950 35.450
3 3 12 5 6 

6 

Anna Savchuk2616
Universal GymAcademy

8.475 8.700 8.6509.375 35.200
10T 4 2 9 7 

7 

Brooklyn Ramirez4378
YMCA Of SW Florida

9.500 7.850 8.6259.200 35.175
1 12 7 10 8 

8 

Sawyer Gruehn1989
Bay Valley

8.625 8.100 8.8509.275 34.850
8 10 5T 6 9 

9 

Maddyn Jordal1019
Crystal Lake

8.850 8.600 8.3508.825 34.625
7 5T 10 12 10 

10 

Hailee Downey1986
Bay Valley

8.275 8.400 8.8258.575 34.075
12 8 11 7 11 

11 

Allie White710
Bay Area Gymnastics

8.600 8.000 8.4758.975 34.050
9 11 9 11 12 

12 
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Women / 4 / L4 f8 g2
Session: F08

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Riley Reynolds4627
Gymnastics Etc - FL

9.000 9.350 9.1509.125 36.625
4 1 7 1 1 

1 

Johari Rugutt2000
Bay Valley

8.750 9.250 9.1259.325 36.450
7 2 4T 2 2 

2 

Sammy Dionicio1150
Gravity Gymnastics

9.075 9.000 8.6259.375 36.075
2 3 2 9 3 

3 

Emily Verhagen4431
YMCA Of SW Florida

8.800 8.450 9.0509.350 35.650
5 7 3 3 4 

4 

Morgan LaPan1991
Bay Valley

8.650 8.600 8.8759.500 35.625
8 4T 1 5 5 

5 

Lilah Shpak2617
Universal GymAcademy

9.600 8.400 8.8008.525 35.325
1 8 12 6 6 

6 

Evie Knott4373
YMCA Of SW Florida

8.775 8.500 8.7508.975 35.000
6 6 8 7 7 

7 

Sofia Perez708
Bay Area Gymnastics

8.500 8.000 8.9509.325 34.775
11T 10 4T 4 8 

8 

Emily Yosten2369
Intrepid

8.300 8.600 8.4508.900 34.250
14 4T 9T 11 9 

9 

Sara Zebrowski2619
Universal GymAcademy

8.500 7.800 8.5759.200 34.075
11T 11 6 10 10 

10 

Aubriana Contorno2611
Universal GymAcademy

9.050 7.400 8.3758.900 33.725
3 12 9T 12 11 

11 

Rachel Bolsover1284
Gym Hutt Gymnastics

8.525 8.100 8.7258.250 33.600
9T 9 14 8 12 

12 

Lochlyn Crowell4621
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.525 7.200 8.3258.500 32.550
9T 14 13 13 13 

13 

Alle Wedgewood2618
Universal GymAcademy

8.400 7.300 7.9758.650 32.325
13 13 11 14 14 

14 
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Women / 4 / L4 f8 g3
Session: F08

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Bryanna Choiseul-Praslin1143
Gravity Gymnastics

9.100 9.300 9.3009.275 36.975
2 2 5T 2 1 

1 

Maylee Bartkowiak2377
Bay Valley

8.950 9.400 9.0509.275 36.675
3T 1 5T 6T 2 

2 

Catherine Muth4377
YMCA Of SW Florida

9.350 8.400 9.1509.400 36.300
1 9T 1 4T 3 

3 

Alexandra Fisher705
Bay Area Gymnastics

8.700 8.900 9.3259.225 36.150
7 5 7 1 4 

4 

Melinda Elliott4372
YMCA Of SW Florida

8.650 9.050 9.0509.300 36.050
9T 3 4 6T 5 

5 

Kaitlyn Falasz1987
Bay Valley

8.675 8.500 9.1509.375 35.700
8 8 2 4T 6 

6 

Madison Glick312
Stick It Gymnastics

8.950 8.750 8.9258.900 35.525
3T 6 10 8 7 

7 

Miley Meylan1994
Bay Valley

8.650 9.000 9.2758.250 35.175
9T 4 13 3 8 

8 

Brooklyn Vallee1054
Crystal Lake

8.575 8.600 8.4259.150 34.750
12 7 8 13 9 

9 

Mia Ashlock1980
Bay Valley

8.750 8.100 8.5009.325 34.675
5T 12 3 11T 10 

10 

Brooke Miller4376
YMCA Of SW Florida

8.525 8.400 8.8508.525 34.300
13 9T 12 9T 11 

11 

Katie Frank2349
Intrepid

8.600 8.400 8.0509.000 34.050
11 9T 9 14 12 

12 

Kaylee Meylan1993
Bay Valley

8.300 7.400 8.8508.750 33.300
14 14 11 9T 13 

13 

Emily Fountain2613
Universal GymAcademy

8.750 8.000 8.5008.000 33.250
5T 13 14 11T 14 

14 
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Women / 4 / L4 f8 g4
Session: F08

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mikayla Dolman1450
Palm Beach

9.600 9.200 9.3509.600 37.750
1 3T 1 2 1 

1 

Allison Guiteras313
Stick It Gymnastics

9.250 9.600 9.1509.375 37.375
6 1 3T 4 2 

2 

Finley Crowell4620
Gymnastics Etc - FL

9.275 9.000 9.2509.225 36.750
5 5 5 3 3 

3 

Regan Reynolds4626
Gymnastics Etc - FL

9.450 9.300 9.0008.650 36.400
3 2 10 6T 4 

4 

Paola Alamo704
Bay Area Gymnastics

9.500 8.400 9.4008.750 36.050
2 13 9 1 5 

5 

Riley Brower4617
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.925 8.500 9.0009.400 35.825
7 10T 2 6T 6 

6 

Samantha Moyer4625
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.325 9.200 9.0759.100 35.700
11 3T 6 5 7 

7 

Shakaylah Cephas310
Stick It Gymnastics

9.350 8.600 8.8258.425 35.200
4 8T 13 8 8 

8 

Ashlynn Nilsen2357
Intrepid

8.725 8.900 7.7009.375 34.700
10 6 3T 12 9 

9 

Caitlin Mack316
Stick It Gymnastics

8.750 8.500 8.6008.575 34.425
8T 10T 11 10 10 

10 

Hailey Hutchins2353
Intrepid

8.175 8.600 8.8008.825 34.400
13 8T 7T 9 11 

11 

Becca Samples2361
Intrepid

8.750 8.450 8.1008.825 34.125
8T 12 7T 11 12 

12 

Lily Frank2350
Intrepid

8.250 8.800 6.4258.550 32.025
12 7 12 13 13 

13 
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Women / 4 / L4 f9 g1
Session: F09

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Georgia Golob599
Skyline

9.800 9.150 9.6759.775 38.400
1 2 1 1 1 

1 

Gianna Ursitti3309
Coast Elite - FL

9.450 9.100 9.2759.375 37.200
2T 3T 6T 4 2 

2 

Paige Roof625
Skyline

9.450 8.650 9.3259.700 37.125
2T 7 3 3 3 

3 

Ella Tunney5749
Miracle FG

9.225 9.050 9.0259.600 36.900
5 5 4 7 4 

4 

Sophia Herrera4655
Balance

9.450 9.100 8.2509.750 36.550
2T 3T 2 13 5 

5 

Micaela Noya Quintana4661
Balance

9.050 8.400 9.4259.575 36.450
9 8 5 2 6 

6 

Bailey Eskew4736
Missouri Elite

9.100 9.350 9.1508.750 36.350
7T 1 11 5 7 

7 

Aubrey Baker167
Dunne's Gymnastics

8.950 8.000 9.0509.375 35.375
10 10T 6T 6 8 

8 

Alexandra Lewis4614
Rising Stars  FL

9.100 8.000 8.7759.300 35.175
7T 10T 8 11 9 

9 

Leighton Rauhauser621
Skyline

9.125 8.200 8.8758.625 34.825
6 9 12 8 10 

10 

Gigi Widener3110
North Port 

8.800 7.600 8.8009.025 34.225
11 12 9 9T 11 

11 

Skylar LaCicero4939
TNT Wellington

8.450 7.400 8.5509.000 33.400
12 13 10 12 12 

12 

Sahely Ramos4409
Gym For All

8.375 8.850 8.8007.050 33.075
13 6 13 9T 13 

13 
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Women / 4 / L4 f9 g2
Session: F09

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Maribelle Juvier4657
Balance

9.500 9.050 9.6759.625 37.850
4 4 2 1 1 

1 

Kayandreth Hanson1786
Golden City

9.775 9.400 9.1759.450 37.800
1 1 4 5 2 

2 

Ellie Humpal604
Skyline

9.625 8.900 9.3259.825 37.675
2 5T 1 3 3 

3 

Mackenzie Murray2030
S.E. Elite - GA

9.550 8.900 8.7509.300 36.500
3 5T 6 11 4 

4 

Autumn Suarez5746
Miracle FG

9.250 9.150 8.8009.050 36.250
5 3 8 9T 5 

5 

Isabella Aparicio5703
Miracle FG

8.900 8.400 9.2509.425 35.975
8 9 5 4 6 

6 

Gabriela Roberts623
Skyline

8.800 8.100 9.5009.550 35.950
9 10 3 2 7 

7 

Peyton Lentz5726
Miracle FG

9.200 8.800 8.8258.925 35.750
6 7 10 8 8 

8 

Jada Katindig606
Skyline

9.075 8.000 9.0008.975 35.050
7 11 9 7 9 

9 

Nia Bigby5705
Miracle FG

8.400 9.300 9.0757.725 34.500
12 2 12 6 10 

10 

Gicela Rodriguez4417
Gym For All

8.450 8.750 8.6508.550 34.400
11 8 11 12 11 

11 

Ornella Favorito594
Skyline

8.750 7.300 8.8009.200 34.050
10 12 7 9T 12 

12 
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Women / 4 / L4 f9 g3
Session: F09

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Maya Sparks627
Skyline

9.775 9.400 9.7009.650 38.525
1 1T 3T 1 1 

1 

Alexa Mathis2027
S.E. Elite - GA

9.525 9.300 8.9259.700 37.450
2 4 2 10 2 

2 

Alyson Sater3299
Coast Elite - FL

9.175 9.400 9.0259.225 36.825
7 1T 10 7 3 

3 

Lily Dalton587
Skyline

9.350 8.800 9.1009.375 36.625
4 8 7 5 4 

4 

Adriana Sheridan3109
North Port 

8.900 8.900 9.5009.300 36.600
9 7 9 2 5T

5T

Aurihanah Cheese5708
Miracle FG

9.400 9.200 9.4258.575 36.600
3 5 11 3 5T

5T

Catherine Thatford2387
Dunne's Gymnastics

8.800 9.100 9.0759.325 36.300
10 6 8 6 7 

7 

Leah Chifulini3786
North Port 

9.150 7.700 9.3759.800 36.025
8 12 1 4 8 

8 

Taylor Markey609
Skyline

9.250 8.500 8.7259.425 35.900
5T 9 5 11 9 

9 

Ava Stevens631
Skyline

9.250 8.000 8.9759.400 35.625
5T 11 6 9 10 

10 

Lucy Sikkema2861
KGI

8.650 8.300 9.0009.650 35.600
11 10 3T 8 11 

11 

Jasneily Fuentes4397
Gym For All

8.300 9.400 8.5008.475 34.675
12 1T 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / 4 / L4 f9 g4
Session: F09

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Aleciana Grim600
Skyline

9.700 9.000 9.3509.750 37.800
1 4 2 2T 1 

1 

Sarah Knipmeyer813
Golden City

9.450 9.200 9.3509.650 37.650
3 1T 3 2T 2 

2 

Aviana Hagger1785
Golden City

9.650 8.600 9.5759.800 37.625
2 8 1 1 3 

3 

Ali Dawati2855
KGI

8.950 9.200 9.2759.100 36.525
8 1T 9 4 4 

4 

Emma O'Dell2635
KGI

9.300 8.850 8.8759.400 36.425
4T 5 5T 7 5 

5 

Millee Denton2018
S.E. Elite - GA

9.300 8.400 9.2509.425 36.375
4T 9 4 5* 6T

6T

Adelynn McGinnis2858
KGI

8.900 9.100 9.2509.125 36.375
9 3 8 5* 6T

6T

Rylen Stierwalt2039
S.E. Elite - GA

8.800 8.650 8.8009.350 35.600
10 7 7 8T 8 

8 

Isabella Rivero5741
Miracle FG

8.650 8.800 8.8009.025 35.275
12 6 10 8T 9 

9 

Mia Boero3260
Coast Elite - FL

9.150 7.800 8.2509.400 34.600
6 10T 5T 11 10 

10 

Leya Anderson2626
KGI

9.000 7.800 8.3008.900 34.000
7 10T 11 10 11 

11 

Kamille Atchison4937
TNT Wellington

8.725 7.800 7.8508.800 33.175
11 10T 12 12 12 

12 
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Judge's Signatures

2022 Gasparilla Classic Gym E & F
Meet Results
Feb 25-28, 2022

Page: 1
Printed: 2/26/2022 6:35:38 PM

Women / 4 / L4 f9 g5
Session: F09

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Melanie Herrera4654
Balance

9.900 8.800 9.4509.625 37.775
1 5T 2 1T 1 

1 

Audrey Hayde947
Golden City

9.100 9.400 9.3259.525 37.350
4 1 5 5 2 

2 

Sariah Douglass3106
North Port 

9.000 9.200 9.4009.725 37.325
5T 2 1 3T 3 

3 

Yaida De Jesus4394
Gym For All

9.000 8.900 9.4509.300 36.650
5T 4 9 1T 4 

4 

Kendra Zahnow2638
KGI

8.850 8.800 9.4009.200 36.250
8 5T 10 3T 5 

5 

Shilah Ingram4938
TNT Wellington

9.175 8.700 8.8759.325 36.075
3 7 8 10 6 

6 

Greishalys Rodriguez4418
Gym For All

9.000 8.400 9.2509.350 36.000
5T 9 7 6 7 

7 

Olivia McFalls3285
Coast Elite - FL

8.800 8.600 8.8509.575 35.825
9 8 3 11 8 

8 

Sophia Sanchez5742
Miracle FG

9.325 8.000 9.2259.025 35.575
2 10 11T 7 9 

9 

Sophia Morante4940
TNT Wellington

8.700 7.700 9.1259.425 34.950
10 11T 6 8 10 

10 

Veronica Rivera4416
Gym For All

8.600 9.050 8.2509.025 34.925
11 3 11T 13 11 

11 

Samantha Tye5751
Miracle FG

8.550 7.400 8.9009.550 34.400
13 13 4 9 12 

12 

Jayda Bustamante5706
Miracle FG

8.575 7.700 8.4508.800 33.525
12 11T 13 12 13 

13 
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2022 Gasparilla Classic Gym E & F
Team Results
Feb 25-28, 2022

Page: 1
Printed: 2/26/2022 4:22:49 PM

Women / 4 / All Ages
Session: F08

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Bay Valley L 109.850 26.450 27.650 28.200 27.550
11 1 1
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2022 Gasparilla Classic Gym E & F
Team Results
Feb 25-28, 2022

Page: 1
Printed: 2/26/2022 4:22:55 PM

Women / 4 / All Ages
Session: F08

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Gravity Gymnastics S 110.325 27.625 27.700 27.975 27.025
32 1 2

2 YMCA Of SW Florida S 108.950 27.650 26.000 28.050 27.250
21 4 1

3 Crystal Lake S 108.350 27.000 26.700 27.850 26.800
43 2 3

4 Bay Area Gymnastics S 107.300 26.800 25.300 27.525 27.675
14 5 4

5 Intrepid S 105.000 26.075 26.300 27.275 25.350
55 3 5
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2022 Gasparilla Classic Gym E & F
Team Results
Feb 25-28, 2022

Page: 1
Printed: 2/26/2022 6:35:46 PM

Women / 4 / All Ages
Session: F09

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Skyline L 115.050 29.275 27.550 29.350 28.875
11 2 1

2 Miracle FG L 112.100 27.975 27.650 28.575 27.900
22 1 2

3 Gym For All L 109.125 26.600 27.350 27.675 27.500
33 3 3
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2022 Gasparilla Classic Gym E & F
Team Results
Feb 25-28, 2022

Page: 1
Printed: 2/26/2022 6:35:52 PM

Women / 4 / All Ages
Session: F09

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Golden City S 114.100 28.875 28.000 28.975 28.250
31 1 2

2 Balance S 113.350 28.850 26.950 29.000 28.550
12 4 1

3 KGI S 110.575 27.250 27.150 28.250 27.925
44 2 5

4 Coast Elite - FL S 110.375 27.775 27.100 28.350 27.150
53 3 4

5 North Port S 109.950 27.050 25.800 28.825 28.275
25 5 3
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